NS-205PFx series/NSM-205PFx series
4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 fiber port Switch
IntroductionFeatures
IntroductionIntroduction
The NS-205PFx/NSM-205PFx is a 4-port unmanaged PoE (PSE) with 1 fiber port switch; it supports 4 PoE
ports which are classified as power source equipments (PSE). The NS-205PFx/NSM-205PFx makes central-
ized power supply come true and provides up to 15.4 watts of power per PSE port. Using fiber optics, you
can prevent noise from interfering with your system and supports high-speed (100 Mbps) and high-

Niederlassung Österreich
IntroductionOrdering Information
NS-205PFT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
IntroductionAccessories
MDR-60-48 48V/1.25A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Left Side View Front View Right Side View Back ViewBottom ViewTop View
Left Side View Front View Right Side View Back ViewBottom ViewTop View
NS-205PFC CR
DIN-KA52F-48 48V/0.52A, 25 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
KA52F-48 48V/0.52A, 25 W Power Supply
NS-205PFx series
NS-205PFx series
Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFCS CR Single-mode 30 Km, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port
Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFCS-60 CR Single-mode 60 Km, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port
Switch (RoHS)
NSM-205PFT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal
case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFC CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal